WASH & HAIRCUT

WASH, HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY
WASH & BLOW DRY

BLOW DRY FINISH

DRY CUT

RESTYLE

HAIR CURLING

HAIR UP

SHAMPOO & SET

FRINGE TRIM

PERMANENT WAVES

KERATIN TREATMENT

OLAPLEX TREATMENT

HAIR CONDITIONING TREATMENT
FULL HEAD FOIL HIGH/LOWLIGHTS
HALF HEAD FOIL HIGH/LOWLIGHTS
T-SECTION FOIL HIGH/LOWLIGHTS
ROOT COLOURING

FULL HEAD COLOURING
BALAYAGE

TONER

ROOT BLEACH & TONE

FULL HEAD BLEACH & TONE
MEN'S DRY CUT

MEN'S WASH & CUT

£70 FOR 1 HOUR SERVICES
Hair extensions and products are not included

NANO RING (SINGLE STRANDS)
HAIR EXTENSIONS REMOVAL
HAIR EXTENSION TAPE-IN
CELEBRITY WEAVE (WEFT)

HAIR EXTENSIONS WASH & REFIT
MICRO RING (SINGLE STRANDS)
FUSION BOND (SINGLE STRANDS)

£25
£40
£25
£25
£25
£45
£25
£35
£45
£10
£70
£100
£35
£30
£120
£80
£ 60
£45
£ 65
£130
£25
£ 65
£85
£25
£25

EYEBROW WAX

NOSE

UPPER LIP OR CHIN

SIDES OF FACE

UPPER LIP AND CHIN

UNDER ARMS

FULL FACE

FULL LEG

FULL LEG INCLUDING BIKINI LINE
HALF LEGS

FULL ARMS

FULL ARM INCLUDING UNDER ARMS
HALF ARMS

BACK OR CHEST

STOMACH WAXING

BIKINI LINE

BRAZILIAN

HOLLYWOOD

FULL BODY

HOLLYWOOD INCLUDING BUTTOCK
BRAZILIAN (HOT WAX)

BIKINI (HOT WAX)

MEN'S WAXING - CHEST

MEN'S WAXING - LEG

MEN'S WAXING - BACK

MEN'S WAXING - ARMS

MEN'S WAXING - BACK & SHOULDERS
MEN'S WAXING - NOSE

MEN'S WAXING - EARS

FULL FACE

UPPER LIP & CHIN
UPPER LIP OR CHIN
SIDE OF THE FACE
LOWER LIP
FOREHEAD

£8
£5
£10
£10
£9
£25
£25
£30
£18
£18
£25
£15
£15
£20
£10
£25
£35
£110
£45
£30
£28
£20
£27
£30
£25
£40
£12
£10

£20
£10
£5
£8
£4
£8
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NAIL HAIR & BEAUTY SALON

FORMERLY KNOWN AS INSPIRATION

A
>

WALK-INS WELCOME
OPEN 7 DAYS AWEEK
T0AM TO 6PM

19 ST JOHNS ROAD, ISLE WORTH TW7 6NB 9
INSPIRATIONNAILHAIRBEAUTY@GMAIL.COM &

WWW.INSPIRATIONNAILSHAIRANDBEAUTY.COM @

20 8560 5406 &
@INSPIRATIONSALON_ 00e

NSALON_

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE DISCOUNT FOR QAP ON TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY



NAILS CARE

NAIL CUT AND FILE
REMOVE CUTICLES
SHELLAC REMOVAL

EXTENSIONS

FULL SET HARD GEL

INFILLS HARD GEL

OVERLAYS

ADD ON FRENCH

NAIL ART/ DESICN FROM

DIAMOND/ STONE

TAKE OFF ONLY

NAIL REPAIR

EXTENSIONS REMOVAL & REAPPLICATION

MANICURE

QUICK SHAPE & POLISH/GEL
FABULOUS MANI POLISH/GEL
HEAVENLY MANI POLISH/GEL

PEDICURE

QUICK SHAPE & POLISH/GEL
FABULOUS PEDI POLISH/GEL
HEAVENLY PEDI POLISH/GEL
(PARAFFIN WAX/OPI MASK)

SPECIAL PACKAGE

QUICK SHAPE & POLISH M/P
FABULOUS M/PWITH POLISH/GEL
HEAVENLY M/PWITH POLISH/GEL

£05
£08
£10

£45

£40
£30
£05
£03
£05
£15

£03
£50

£12/20
£25/30
£30/40

£15/25
£35/40
£ 40/45
£10

£ 40/50
£50/65
£ 60/80

FACIALS

CLASSIC FACIAL £40
ACNE FACIAL TREATMENT £45
MEN'’S FACIAL £45
DERMALOGICA FACIAL £45
MICRODERMABRASION £70
MASSAGE

BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS £45
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE £35
FOOT MASSAGE £25
FACE MASSAGE £15
FULL BODY MASSAGE £60
SWEDISH MASSAGE £ 60
PIERCING

SINGLE EAR £15
BOTH EARS £25
HELIX SINGLE EAR £20
HELIX BOTH EARS £35
NOSE PIERCING £30
MAKEUP £50
EVENING MAKEUP £60
PARTY MAKEUP £80
WEDDING GUEST MAKEUP & HAIR £100
BRIDAL MAKEUP £200

For more services please refer to Treatwell

Allergies should be tested before services

Any tint (eyes/ hair) services need allergies test

24 hours notice is required for any cancellations

Fail to show up for your appointment, we reserve the
right to retain your deposit.

Appointment after 6 pm require deposit of £10
DEPOSITE REQUIRED ON HAIR EXTENSION AND
HIGHLIGHTS SERVICES

Customer Services 07468899993 /vclifa@yahoo.com

EYELASHES

CLASSIC SEMI-PERMANENT
CLUSTER LASHES
RUSSIAN VOLUME

STRIP LASHES

CORNER FLICKS

3D VOLUME

REMOVAL

LASH BATH

EYELASH PERMING/ LIFT
EYELASH TINT

EYE BROWS
BROW LAMINATION & TINT
EYE BROWTINT

BROW WAX/THREAD
£06/05

SPECIAL PACKAGE
SKIN & TONIC:-

BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS MASSAGE
FACIAL - CLASSIC, MANI & PEDI

SPOIL ME:-

CLASSIC FACIAL, WASH & BLOW

DRY, MANI & PEDI

CUT & COLOUR:-

FULL HEAD FOIL HIGH/ LOWLICHTS

RESTYLE, BLOW DRY FINISH

LET YOUR EYES TALK:-

EYELASH EXTENSIONS - CLASSIC
BROW WAXING, BROW LAMINATION & TINT

£60
£25
£100
£20
£20
£80
£15
£10
£40
£15

£40
£10

£M0

£100

£100

£130



