HAIR WASH & HAIRCUT £ 25 WASH, HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY £ 40 WASH & BLOW DRY £ 25 **BLOW DRY FINISH** £ 25 **DRY CUT** £ 25 RESTYLE £ 45 HAIR CURLING £ 25 HAIR UP £ 35 SHAMPOO & SET f 45 **FRINGE TRIM** £ 10 PERMANENT WAVES f 70 KERATIN TREATMENT £ 100 **OLAPLEX TREATMENT** £ 35 HAIR CONDITIONING TREATMENT £ 30 FULL HEAD FOIL HIGH/LOWLIGHTS £ 120 HALF HEAD FOIL HIGH/LOWLIGHTS £ 80 T-SECTION FOIL HIGH/LOWLIGHTS £ 60 **ROOT COLOURING** £ 45 **FULL HEAD COLOURING** £ 65 BALAYAGE £ 130 £ 25 TONER **ROOT BLEACH & TONE** £ 65 FULL HEAD BLEACH & TONE £ 85 MEN'S DRY CUT £ 25 MEN'S WASH & CUT £ 25 HAIR EXTENSIONS £70 FOR 1 HOUR SERVICES Hair extensions and products are not included NANO RING (SINGLE STRANDS) HAIR EXTENSIONS REMOVAL HAIR EXTENSION TAPE-IN **CELEBRITY WEAVE (WEFT)** HAIR EXTENSIONS WASH & REFIT MICRO RING (SINGLE STRANDS) **FUSION BOND (SINGLE STRANDS)**

WAXING	
EYEBROW WAX	£6
NOSE	£8
UPPER LIP OR CHIN	£ 5
SIDES OF FACE	£ 10
UPPER LIP AND CHIN	£ 10
UNDER ARMS	£9
FULL FACE	£ 25
FULL LEG	£ 25
FULL LEG INCLUDING BIKINI LINE	£ 30
HALF LEGS	£ 18
FULL ARMS	£ 18
FULL ARM INCLUDING UNDER ARMS	£ 25
HALF ARMS	£ 15
BACK OR CHEST	£ 15
STOMACH WAXING	£ 20
BIKINI LINE	£ 10
BRAZILIAN	£ 25
HOLLYWOOD	£ 35
FULL BODY	£ 110
HOLLYWOOD INCLUDING BUTTOCK	£ 45
BRAZILIAN (HOT WAX)	£ 30
BIKINI (HOT WAX)	£ 28
MEN'S WAXING - CHEST	£ 20
MEN'S WAXING - LEG	£ 27
MEN'S WAXING - BACK	£ 30
MEN'S WAXING - ARMS	£ 25
MEN'S WAXING - BACK & SHOULDERS	£ 40
MEN'S WAXING - NOSE	£ 12
MEN'S WAXING - EARS	£ 10
THREADING	
FULL FACE	£ 20
UPPER LIP & CHIN	£ 10
UPPER LIP OR CHIN	£5
SIDE OF THE FACE	£8
LOWER LIP	£ 4
FOREHEAD	£8



IMAGE REFLECTIONS

NAIL HAIR & BEAUTY SALON

FORMERLY KNOWN AS INSPIRATION



WALK-INS WELCOME **OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 10AM TO 6PM**

19 ST JOHNS ROAD, ISLE WORTH TW7 6NB

INSPIRATIONNAILHAIRBEAUTY@GMAIL.COM



WWW.INSPIRATIONNAILSHAIRANDBEAUTY.COM

20 8560 5406



@INSPIRATIONSALON_



GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE DISCOUNT FOR OAP ON TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY

NAILS CARE	
NAIL CUT AND FILE	£ 05
REMOVE CUTICLES	£ 08
SHELLAC REMOVAL	£ 10
EXTENSIONS	
FULL SET HARD GEL	£ 45
INFILLS HARD GEL	£ 40
OVERLAYS	£ 30
ADD ON FRENCH	£ 05
NAIL ART/ DESIGN FROM	£ 03
DIAMOND/ STONE	£ 0.5
TAKE OFF ONLY	£ 15
NAIL REPAIR	£ 03
EXTENSIONS REMOVAL & REAPPLICATION	£ 50
MANICURE	
QUICK SHAPE & POLISH/GEL	£ 12/20
FABULOUS MANI POLISH/GEL	£ 25/30
HEAVENLY MANI POLISH/GEL	£ 30/40
PEDICURE	
QUICK SHAPE & POLISH/GEL	£ 15/25
FABULOUS PEDI POLISH/GEL	£ 35/40
HEAVENLY PEDI POLISH/GEL	£ 40/45
(PARAFFIN WAX/OPI MASK)	£ 10
SPECIAL PACKAGE	
	C /: O/EO
QUICK SHAPE & POLISH M/P	£ 40/50
FABULOUS M/P WITH POLISH/GEL	£ 50/65
HEAVENLY M/P WITH POLISH/GEL	£ 60/80

FACIALS		
CLASSIC FACIAL	£ 40	
ACNE FACIAL TREATMENT	£ 45	
MEN'S FACIAL	£ 45	
DERMALOGICA FACIAL	£ 45	
MICRODERMABRASION	£ 70	
MASSAGE		
BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS	£ 45	
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE	£ 35	
FOOT MASSAGE	£ 25	
FACE MASSAGE	£ 15	
FULL BODY MASSAGE	£ 60	
SWEDISH MASSAGE	£ 60	
PIERCING		
SINGLE EAR	£ 15	
BOTH EARS	£ 25	
HELIX SINGLE EAR	£ 20	
HELIX BOTH EARS	£ 35	
NOSE PIERCING	£ 30	
MAKEUP	£ 50	
EVENING MAKEUP	£ 60	
PARTY MAKEUP	£ 80	
WEDDING GUEST MAKEUP & HAIR	£ 100	
BRIDAL MAKEUP	£ 200	
For more services please refer to Treatwell Allergies should be tested before services		
Any tint (eyes/ hair) services need allergies te		
24 hours notice is required for any cancellations Fail to show up for your appointment, we reserve the		
right to retain your deposit.		
Appointment after 6 pm require deposit of £10 DEPOSITE REQUIRED ON HAIR EXTENSION AND		
HIGHLIGHTS SERVICES		
Customer Services 07468899993/vclifa@yah	oo.com	

EYELASHES	
CLASSIC SEMI-PERMANENT	£ 60
CLUSTER LASHES	£ 25
RUSSIAN VOLUME	£ 100
STRIP LASHES	£ 20
CORNER FLICKS	£ 20
3D VOLUME	£ 80
REMOVAL	£ 15
LASH BATH	£ 10
EYELASH PERMING/ LIFT	£ 40
EYELASH TINT	£ 15
EYE BROWS	
BROW LAMINATION & TINT	£ 40
EYE BROW TINT	£ 10
BROW WAX/THREAD	
£06/05	
SPECIAL PACKAGE	
SKIN & TONIC:-	f 110
BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS MASSAGE	£ 110
FACIAL - CLASSIC, MANI & PEDI	
SPOIL ME:- CLASSIC FACIAL, WASH & BLOW	£ 100
DRY, MANI & PEDI	
CUT & COLOUR:-	£ 100
FULL HEAD FOIL HIGH/ LOWLIGHTS RESTYLE. BLOW DRY FINISH	
TRESTIEE, BEOW BIRTHINGST	
LET YOUR EYES TALK:-	£ 130
EYELASH EXTENSIONS - CLASSIC	- ·- -
BROW WAXING, BROW LAMINATION & TINT	